MOSES ID NAME

TECH HIRE PROGRAM - TRAINING ENROLLMENTS
as of 06/13/2017

North Central

Pgm Start  Exit Date

Course Provider Course Name

North Central Career Centers/Leominster

10908685

11353013

11512743

11750291

12003622

12392161

12398553

12539202

12566504

12576471

LastName, FirstName 01/04/2017 02/14/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/07/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 01/09/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 01/04/2017 01/31/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 01/05/2017 02/27/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 01/09/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Occup Course Hrs/ Est'd Compl
Code Enr Date Week Compl Date Status
19409901 01/09/2017 20.0  02/09/2017 02/09/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 01/09/2017 20.0  02/09/2017 02/09/2017
19409901 01/09/2017 20.0  02/09/2017 02/09/2017
19409901 01/09/2017 0.0  02/01/2017 02/09/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017

Page 1 of 3

Completed Satisfactorily

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125



MOSES ID NAME

TECH HIRE PROGRAM - TRAINING ENROLLMENTS
as of 06/13/2017

North Central

Pgm Start  Exit Date

Course Provider Course Name

North Central Career Centers/Leominster

12578247

12578251

12580132

12582408

12604663

12609479

12621547

12625282

12642392

12647340

LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 01/09/2017

Massachusetts Dept of Career Service DEI V - Manufacturing Pathway Program

MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 01/05/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 01/04/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 03/09/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 04/10/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training

LastName, FirstName 05/01/2017
MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily
Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Occup Course Hrs/ Est'd Compl
Code Enr Date Week Compl Date Status
19409901 03/13/2017 04/21/2017  04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
17302909 01/09/2017 06/12/2017 02/10/2017
19409901 01/09/2017 20.0  02/10/2017 02/10/2017
19409901 01/09/2017 20.0  02/09/2017 02/09/2017
19409901 01/09/2017 20.0  02/09/2017 02/09/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 04/10/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 05/01/2017 20.0  05/01/2017 05/01/2017

Page 2 of 3

Completed Satisfactorily

120

120

120

216
120

120

120

120

120

120

120

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125



MOSES ID NAME

TECH HIRE PROGRAM - TRAINING ENROLLMENTS
as of 06/13/2017

North Central

Pgm Start  Exit Date

Course Provider Course Name

North Central Career Centers/Leominster

12647439  LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017

MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training
12647899 LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017

MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training
12647975 LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017

MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training
12647978 LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017

MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training
12650183 LastName, FirstName 05/12/2017

MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY  Quality Technician Training
12650186 LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017

MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY ( Quality Technician Training

Report Participant Total: 26

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Completed Satisfactorily

Occup Course Hrs/ Est'd Compl
Code Enr Date Week Compl Date Status
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017
19409901 05/12/2017 20.0  05/12/2017 05/12/2017
19409901 03/13/2017 20.0  04/21/2017 04/21/2017

Page 3 of 3

Completed Satisfactorily

120

120

120

120

120

120

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125

$3125



