TECH HIRE PROGRAM - TRAINING ENROLLMENTS as of 06/13/2017 North Central

MOSES IE	NAME Pgm Start Exit Date	Occup	Course	<u>Hrs/</u>	Est'd Co	lan	Сотр	Fund	
	Course Provider Course Name	Code	Enr Date	Week	Compl Da		Hrs	Cost	
North Central Career Centers/Leominster									
10908685	LastName, FirstName 01/04/2017 02/14/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	01/09/2017	20.0	02/09/2017 02/09/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
11353013	LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
11512743	LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
11750291	LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
12003622	LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
12392161	LastName, FirstName 03/07/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
12398553	LastName, FirstName 01/09/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	01/09/2017	20.0	02/09/2017 02/09/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
12539202	LastName, FirstName 01/04/2017 01/31/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	01/09/2017	20.0	02/09/2017 02/09/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
12566504	LastName, FirstName 01/05/2017 02/27/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	01/09/2017	0.0	02/01/2017 02/09/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	
12576471	LastName, FirstName 01/09/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125	

TECH HIRE PROGRAM - TRAINING ENROLLMENTS as of 06/13/2017 North Central

MOSES ID NAME Pgm Start Exit Date		<u>Occup</u>	Course	<u>Hrs/</u>	<u>Est'd</u>	<u>Compl</u>		Comp	<u>Fund</u>
	Course Provider Course Name	Code	Enr Date	<u>Week</u>	<u>Compl</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Hrs</u>	Cost
North Central Career Centers/Leominster									
12578247	LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017		04/21/2017	04/21/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	
12578251	LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12580132	LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12582408	LastName, FirstName 01/09/2017 Massachusetts Dept of Career Service DEI V - Manufacturing Pathway Program MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	17302909 19409901	01/09/2017 01/09/2017	20.0	06/12/2017 02/10/2017		Completed Satisfactorily Completed Satisfactorily	216 120	\$3125
12604663	LastName, FirstName 01/05/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	01/09/2017	20.0	02/09/2017	02/09/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12609479	LastName, FirstName 01/04/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	01/09/2017	20.0	02/09/2017	02/09/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12621547	LastName, FirstName 03/13/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12625282	LastName, FirstName 03/09/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12642392	LastName, FirstName 04/10/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	04/10/2017	20.0	04/21/2017	04/21/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	
12647340	LastName, FirstName 05/01/2017 MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY (Quality Technician Training	19409901	05/01/2017	20.0	05/01/2017	05/01/2017	Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125

TECH HIRE PROGRAM - TRAINING ENROLLMENTS as of 06/13/2017 North Central

MOSES ID	NAME Course Provider	<u>Pgm Start</u> <u>Exit Date</u> Course Name	<u>Occup</u> <u>Code</u>	<u>Course</u> <u>Enr Date</u>	<u>Hrs/</u> Week		<u>mpl</u> <u>ate Status</u>	<u>Comp</u> <u>Hrs</u>	<u>Fund</u> <u>Cost</u>
North Central Career Centers/Leominster									
12647439	LastName, FirstName MOUNT WACHUSETT COMM	03/13/2017 MUNITY(Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	2017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12647899	LastName, FirstName MOUNT WACHUSETT COMM	03/13/2017 MUNITY(Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	2017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12647975	LastName, FirstName MOUNT WACHUSETT COMM	03/13/2017 MUNITY(Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	2017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12647978	LastName, FirstName MOUNT WACHUSETT COMM	03/13/2017 MUNITY(Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	2017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12650183	LastName, FirstName MOUNT WACHUSETT COMM	05/12/2017 MUNITY ← Quality Technician Training	19409901	05/12/2017	20.0	05/12/2017 05/12/2	2017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125
12650186	LastName, FirstName MOUNT WACHUSETT COMM	03/13/2017 MUNITY(Quality Technician Training	19409901	03/13/2017	20.0	04/21/2017 04/21/2	2017 Completed Satisfactorily	120	\$3125

Report Participant Total:

26